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Schedule of Events
July 26-July 29, 2018
Moreau Seminary, University of Notre Dame

Thursday, July 26th

Anytime
4:00 pm
5:00
6:00

7:00

9:00

Arrivals

Check-in Moreau Lakeside Courtyard
Wine & Beer Social Moreau Rec Room (Lower Level)
Dinner Moreau Dining Hall

Welcome, Introductions, and Session 1 Moreau Rec Room

+* A Conversation with Gary Anderson: Autobiography and Vocation
as a Catholic Theologian
Social Moreau Rec Room

Friday, July 27th

8:00 am
8:45

9:15

11:15
11:30
12:00 pm

1:00

2:30

Breakfast Moreau Dining Hall
Introductions (continued) Moreau Conference Room
Session 2 Moreau Conference Room

** A Conversation with Gary Anderson (continued): Charity: The
Place of the Poor in the Biblical Tradition

Break
Mass Moreau Chapel
Lunch Moreau Dining Hall
Session 3 Moreau Conference Room
%* Benjamin Paulus, "O'Donovan's Scripturally Nourished Moral
Theology"
%* Jeremy Johnston, "'Amen. Come, Lord Jesus': The Book of
Revelation and the Path of Christian Perfection"
Break



2:45

4:15

5:00

6:00

7:00

Session 4 Moreau Conference Room
% James Stroud, "Reconsidering St. Thomas Aquinas’ Teaching on
Almsgivings in Light of the Biblical and Patristic Tradition"
% Justin Menno, "Somewhere to Lay Their Heads"

Session 4 (continued)

% Jon Kara Shields, "Mothering Theo-Political Ideology: CanaVox
and Individualizing Catholic Teaching"

Break
Dinner Moreau Dining Hall
Humanae Vitae at 50: Discussion Moreau Rec Room

(Social following discussion)

Saturday, July 28th

8:00 am

8:45

10:15

10:30

11:15
11:30
12:00 pm

1:00

Breakfast Moreau Dining Hall

Session 5 Moreau Conference Room
% Nicholas Krause, "‘Fill the Earth and Subdue It’: Genesis 1:28 in
Pope John Paul II and Gustavo Gutiérrez’s Theologies of Labor"
% Jason Heron and Bharat Ranganathan, "Subsidiarity and the Basic

Structure: Catholic Social Teaching, Rawls, and Economic Justice"

Break
Session 6 Moreau Conference Room
% Monica Marcelli-Chu, "A Gospel Imaginary for the Embodied Self:

Reading Taylor, O’Donovan, and Aquinas on Affectivity in the
Christian Life"

Break

Mass Moreau Chapel

Lunch Moreau Dining Hall

Session 7 Moreau Conference Room

% Gideon Barr, "Origen's Exegesis of Romans and Biblical Natural

Law"

K/

%* Miguel Romero,"Remembering the Amentes: Spanish Colonialism,
Natural Slavery, and Those Who Lack the Use of Reason"



2:30 Break

2:45 Session 8

% Carole Baker, "Communion of Incorruption: Church Unity and
Moral Reasoning"

% Louis Albarran, "What the Patron Saint of Chaos Says about Us"

4:15-4:45 Business Meeting
4:45 Break
6:00 Family-friendly Pizza Dinner & Social Moreau Rec Room

Sunday, July 29th

10:00 am Mass Log Chapel
11:30 Brunch Moreau Dining Hall
1:00 pm Departures

We are grateful to our sponsors for the 2018 Symposium:

|' Center for Ethics and Culture




