

## Schedule of Events July 26-July 29, 2018 Moreau Seminary, University of Notre Dame

## Thursday, July 26th

Anytime	Arrivals	
4:00 pm	Check-in	Moreau Lakeside Courtyard
5:00	Wine & Beer Social	Moreau Rec Room (Lower Level)
6:00	Dinner	Moreau Dining Hall
7:00	<ul> <li>Welcome, Introductions, and Session 1 Moreau Rec Room</li> <li>❖ A Conversation with Gary Anderson: Autobiography and Vocation as a Catholic Theologian</li> </ul>	
9:00	Social	Moreau Rec Room

# Friday, July 27th

8:00 am	Breakfast	Moreau Dining Hall	
8:45	Introductions (continued)	Moreau Conference Room	
9:15		Moreau Conference Room Gary Anderson (continued): Charity: The the Biblical Tradition	
11:15	Break		
11:30	Mass	Moreau Chapel	
12:00 pm	Lunch	Moreau Dining Hall	
1:00	Theology"  • Jeremy Johnston, "'	Moreau Conference Room  Benjamin Paulus, "O'Donovan's Scripturally Nourished Moral Theology" Jeremy Johnston, "'Amen. Come, Lord Jesus': The Book of Revelation and the Path of Christian Perfection"	
2:30	Break		

2:45	Session 4  *	Moreau Conference Room  James Stroud, "Reconsidering St. Thomas Aquinas' Teaching on Almsgivings in Light of the Biblical and Patristic Tradition"  Justin Menno, "Somewhere to Lay Their Heads"	
4:15		(continued) Jon Kara Shields, "Mothering Theo-Political Ideology: CanaVox and Individualizing Catholic Teaching"	
5:00	Break		
6:00	Dinner		Moreau Dining Hall
7:00	Humanae Vi	itae at 50: Discussion	Moreau Rec Room
	(Social following discussion)		
Saturday, Jul	<u>ly 28th</u>		
8:00 am	Breakfast		Moreau Dining Hall
8:45	Session 5	Moreau Conference Room Nicholas Krause, "'Fill the Earth and Subdue It': Genesis 1:28 in Pope John Paul II and Gustavo Gutiérrez's Theologies of Labor" Jason Heron and Bharat Ranganathan, "Subsidiarity and the Basic Structure: Catholic Social Teaching, Rawls, and Economic Justice"	
10:15	Break		
10:30	Session 6	Moreau Conference Room  Monica Marcelli-Chu, "A Gospel Imaginary for the Embodied Self: Reading Taylor, O'Donovan, and Aquinas on Affectivity in the Christian Life"	
11:15	Break		
11:30	Mass		Moreau Chapel
12:00 pm	Lunch		Moreau Dining Hall
1:00	Session 7  *	Law"	Moreau Conference Room is of Romans and Biblical Natural g the Amentes: Spanish Colonialism, o Lack the Use of Reason"

2:30	Break
2:30	Dieak

2:45 **Session 8** 

- ❖ Carole Baker, "Communion of Incorruption: Church Unity and Moral Reasoning"
- ❖ Louis Albarran, "What the Patron Saint of Chaos Says about Us"

4:15-4:45 Business Meeting

4:45 Break

6:00 Family-friendly Pizza Dinner & Social Moreau Rec Room

## Sunday, July 29th

10:00 am Mass Log Chapel

11:30 Brunch Moreau Dining Hall

1:00 pm Departures

#### We are grateful to our sponsors for the 2018 Symposium:



